
PE Elev-8 Clubs and Fixtures

Monday 10th March
Key Stage 3 Sports Activities~Lunchtime~ Sports Hall

 Tuesday 11th March
Year 10 Sports Activities~Lunchtime~ Sports Hall 

Girls Football Club~ 3-4:15pm~ Sports Fields
Year 7 & 8 Football Club~ 3-4pm
Year 9-11 Football Club~ 4-5pm

Year 7/8  Netball Club ~ 3-4:15pm~ Sports Hall 

Wednesday 12th March
Year 11 Sports Activities~ Lunchtime~ Sports Hall

Basketball Club (All years) ~ 3-4pm
Hockey Club (All years)~ 3-4:15pm 

County Under 12 Netball Tournament ~ Redruth School
County Under 14 Rugby Sevens~ Camborne School

Thursday 13th March
Boys Football League fixture vs Mullion School (HOME)
Girls Football League Fixtures vs Mullion School (AWAY)

Friday 14th March
Basketball Club ~ Lunchtime~ Sports Hall 

County U13 Girls Football tournament~ Helston College 
Primary Year 5&6 Touch Rugby Festival~ Sports Leaders

Key Stage 4 BTEC Sport support session~ 3-4pm



PE Elev-8 Clubs and Fixtures

Monday 17th March
Key Stage 3 Sports Activities~Lunchtime~ Sports Hall

 Tuesday 18th March
Year 10 Sports Activities~Lunchtime~ Sports Hall 

Girls Football Club~ 3-4:15pm~ Sports Astro
Year 7 & 8 Football Club~ 3-4pm
Year 9-11 Football Club~ 4-5pm

Year 7/8  Netball Club ~ 3-4:15pm~ Sports Hall 
*Morgan Bolding (Olympic Gold Medalist Rower) School visit- All day*

Wednesday 19th March
Year 11 Sports Activities~ Lunchtime~ Sports Hall

Basketball Club (All years) ~ 3-4pm
Hockey Club (All years)~ 3-4:15pm 

County Under 13 Rugby Sevens~ Penair School

Thursday 20th March
Boys Football League fixture vs Penryn College (AWAY)

Hockey League Fixtures vs Redruth School~ Pool (AWAY)

Friday 21st March
Basketball Club ~ Lunchtime~ Sports Hall 

Cornwall Schools Spring Games- Boys Football~ Newquay Tretherras
Key Stage 4 BTEC Sport support session~ 3-4pm


